
Результати відділення


Математики


За заочне 
За 
За наукову 
Загальний бал


оцінювання 
постерий 
конференцію


роботи
захист


Математика


Лозовий Владислав 9 кл.
19,62
44,23
34,54
98,40 – І місце

Шибецький Олександр 10 кл.
16,64
39,87
25,02
81,53 – ІІ місце

Башинська Евеліна 9 кл.
16,32
37,75
27,19
81,27 –ІІІ місце

Павленко Ілля 10 кл.
17,30
36,59
23,49
77,37 – ІІІ місце

Ракович Павло 8 кл.
17,20
35,64
21,98
74,82


Стельмах Марія 10 кл.
16,36
33,80
22,36
72,52


Наумчук Надія 10 кл.
15,38
33,34
22,54
71,26


Прикладна математика

Громнадзька Олена 10 кл.
17,86
39,83
30,55
88,24 – І місце

Пушкарук Роман 10 кл.
18,38
42,16
23,87
84,42 – ІІ місце

Ворожбітов Олександр 11 кл.
18,66
36,18
26,18
81,02 – ІІ місце

Оліфір Олімпія 9 кл.
15,98
37,39
27,26
80,64 – ІІІ місце

Довгалюк Андрій 11 кл.
15,20
36,99
25,55
77,74 – ІІІ місце

Ковальська Анастасія 10 кл.
16,46
35,42
25,65
77,53 – ІІІ місце

Свинарчук Вікторія 10 кл.
14,06
36,27
25,55
75,88 - Спец диплом

Мошко Вероніка 10 кл.
16,42
33,75
24,96
75,13


Мельниченко Таїсія 9 кл.
14,82
33,75
23,42
71,98


Ходаківська Анастасія 11 кл.
16,16
31,41
22,50
70,07


Костенко Наталія 11 кл.
14,00
32,89
23,00
69,89
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